INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
BASTI STUDY CENTRE 2727

A.P.N. (P.G.) COLLEGE, BASTI (U.P.)-272001-INDIA
PHONES : (O) 05542-286754

Dr. S.P. Singh Ref. : 1G/S.C./2727/APN/2014-15/ 35%’ .......
Coordinator
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Sr.iie. Day / Date Course/block/Unit Name of the counseller
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01 Sun.21-02-16 CNCC=-01/1- 2/All Anushree Srivastava

02 " 28-02-16 CNGC-01/3-4/all " "

03 " 06-03-16 CNCC-01/5-6/All Reflu Panday

04 " 13-03-16 CNGC-01/7-8/All " "

05 " 03-04=16 CNCC-02/1-2/All Deexa Tewari

06 "  10-04=16 CNCC-02/3-4/All " "

07 "  17-04-16 CNCC-02/5=6/All Anushree Srivastava

08 "  24-04-16 CNCC-02/7-8/all " "
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Sun,06=-03~16

NES=101/1/a11

Dr.uaumay Pal

" 13=-03-L6 NES-101/2/all

" 20-03-=6 NES-101/3/all "

" 27-03-=6  NES-101/4/al1 " ,
" 03-04-16 NES-101/5/all Ranjana Tos pet

Sun.29-05-16

NES-104/5/A11

Wed.06-04-16 NES-102/1/a11 ° Dr.Asmita Singh
Sun.10-04~16 NES-102/2/all o
Wed.13-04-16 NES=-102/3/all "
Sun,17-04-16 NES-102/4/A11 "

- Wed.20~04-16 NES-102/5/All "
Sun,24-04=16 NES-103/1/all Dr.Saumay ?al
Sun,.01-05-16 NES-103/2/all " :
Wed,04-05-16  NES-103/3/all "
Sun.08-05~16 NES-103/4/A1l . "
Wed,.11-05-16  NES-103/5/all "

: H
Sun.l15-05~16 NES=~104/1/al1 Dr.Asmita 3inch
Wed,18-05-16 NuES-104/2/a11 "
Sun.22-05-16 NES=-104/3/All "
Wed,25-05~16 NES-104/4/A1L1 "
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" 20-03-16
" 27-03-16
" 03=04-16
Wed 06-04-16
Sun,10-04~-16¢
Wed.1l3-04-16

Sun.l7-04~16

Sun.01-05-16
Wed.04-05-16
Sun,08-05-16
Wed,11=-05-16
Sune. 1’-05-16
Wed. 18-05-16
Sufe 22"05"16
Wed, 25-05-16
Sun,29-05~-16

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE-2727
AP.N.P.G.College, Basti.
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CHR-11/01/a11 DZ.S.P. slnqh
CHR-01/2/A11 "
CHR-81/03/al11 " M
CHR-@1/04/a11 - B
CHR-01/05/Al11 Md-Aslam siddiqi
CHR-11/06/A11 LA

CHR=-11/07/al11 . "
CHR=11/08/Al11 Dr,S.P.Singh
CHR-11/09/al11 Md.Aslam siddiqgi
CHR-11/10/al11l Dr.S.P.Singh
CBR=12/01/A11 Dr.S.P.Singh
CHR~12/02/A}} Md.A8lam Sicddici
CHR=-12/03/A11 " o
CHR-12/4/A11 Dr.S.P.Siagh
CHR=12/05/A11 Md.Aslam Siddiqi
CHR-12/06/A11 Dr.S.P.Singh
CHR=12/07/A11 B .
CHR=-12/08/All " "
CHR=12/09/A11 "o

CHR~12/10/Al11 Md.aslam siddigi.
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